> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Three-Pod VecTor® Mini-Lightbars
> Features
• Patented V-shape design
maximizes visibility at critical
45- and 90-degree angles on
approach to intersections.
• Available in LED, Halogen,

www.fedsig.com ©2010 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1515 l 1207
Vector, Solaris and Intelli-Flash are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Choose one of the pre-select models or configure a
model with the Specify All Options (SAO) forms provided
at www.fedsig.com. For additional information on the
Three-Pod Vector, call us at (800) 264-3578.
Pre-Select Models
All models include a permanent mount kit.
Three-Pod Vector (Halogen)
VC2101 (1) 95 FPM in Pods 1& 3 and
(1) 175 FPM rotator in Pod 2
VC2112 (1) 95 FPM in Pods 1& 3 and
(1) traffic clearing light in Pod 2
Three-Pod Vector SL (LED)
535300-00006 (3) Red Solaris LED modules
in Pods 1 & 3
(2) Red Solaris LED modules in Pod 2
(Dome colors: Red/Red/Red)
535300-00014 (3) Red Solaris LED modules
in Pods 1 & 3
(2) White Solaris LED modules in
Pod 2 (Not NFPA Compliant)
(Dome colors: Red/White/Red)
535300-00010 (3) Blue Solaris LED modules
in Pods 1 & 3
(2) Blue Solaris LED modules in Pod 2
(Dome colors: Blue/Blue/Blue)
535300-00011 (3) Amber Solaris LED modules
in Pods 1 & 3
(2) Amber Solaris LED modules in Pod 2
(Dome colors: Amber/Amber/Amber)
Optional Mounting Kit
VC21MK Magnetic Mount Kit (ordered separately)
SAO Forms
3PVC-WKS Halogen only
3PVCSL-WKS Solaris LED or Solaris LED/Halogen
combinations
95 95
175
3R 3R
2R
3B 3B
2B
T
95 95
3R 3R
2W
3A 3A
2A
Legend
95 95 FPM rotator
2A (2) Amber Solaris
3A (3) Amber Solaris
175 175 FPM rotator
2B (2) Blue Solaris
3B (3) Blue Solaris
T
Traffic Clearing Light
2R (2) Red Solaris
3R (3) Red Solaris
2W (2) White Solaris
Halogen LED
Physical Specification
Current Draw 12.9A (per bar) 1.0A* (each reflector)
Physical Specifications
Length 20.5 in (52.1 cm)
Width 19.0 in (48.3 cm)
Height 5.9 in (15.0 cm)
Ship Weight
14.0 lbs (6.4 kg) 18.0 lbs (8.2 kg)
*Amp draws stated at “steady-on” for both rotating and flashing lights. During
normal operation, amp draw of flashing lights may be as much as 50% lower